
Ranked List No. : 251/2026/ERIVB Cat. No. : 683/2023

   KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of SURVEYOR GRADE II on 31,100-83,000/-
 (Cat.No.683/2023) in KERALA WATER AUTHORITY found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of
merit based on the Common OMR test held on 22.05.2024. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect
from 19.03.2026.

Ranked List for the post of SURVEYOR GRADE II on Rs. 31,100-83,000/- in KERALA WATER
AUTHORITY

NOTIFICATION

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

Main List

1 1021871 89.33 89.33 D-MUKKUVAN06/04/1989GAJEESH K G

2 1019266 88.33 88.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

28/02/2001JOSEPH JOSEY

3 1013123 86.00 86.00 LC28/01/2002RAHUL A

4 1024681 85.00 85.00 M-MAPPILA11/05/1998SHIMIL HASSAN C

5 1014388 84.33 84.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

23/06/1997SACHU R KUMAR

6 1016287 82.67 82.67 V-VISWAKARMA21/05/1988ANEESH KUMAR S

7 1012747 82.33 82.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/09/2001ABHIJITH S P

8 1012047 81.67 81.67 HINDU NADARS04/09/1998SRUTHIMOL B S

9 1015839 81.33 81.33 OBC-EZHAVATHI03/10/1995ANAND SURESH K S

10 1016568 80.67 80.67 EZHAVA11/03/1997ADARSH D L

11 1023602 80.00 80.00 V-THATTAN24/02/1995SURABHI V P

12 1015173 78.33 78.33 SC-PULAYA21/05/1997SAJITHA S

13 1015020 78.00 78.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

30/05/1989ASWATHY G

14 1027116 78.00 78.00 THIYYA31/05/1991ANISHA T

15 1013723 78.00 78.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/10/1992SOORAJ S S

16 1027636 78.00 78.00 THIYYA29/12/1997ASHITH AJAYAKUMAR

17 1012912 77.67 77.67 SC-KURAVA15/05/1995SUMA S

18 1016170 76.67 76.67 M-MUSLIM08/11/1995RIYAS J

19 1016498 74.67 74.67 V-VISWAKARMA16/07/1995ARUN CHANDRAN R

20 1014883 74.67 74.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

08/06/1999ARSHA SANKAR

21 1025960 74.33 74.33 THIYYA30/01/1993POLIXINA T K



2 SURVEYOR GRADE II
STATEWIDE

No.251/2026/ERIVB

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

22 1024521 74.00 74.00 M-MUSLIM25/02/1998MUHAMMED SHEREEF PARAKKAL

23 1014812 74.00 74.00 EZHAVA01/12/1999ANU M

24 1011153 74.00 74.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

06/06/2003ARYA PRASANNAN

25 1022181 73.67 73.67 SC-PULAYA30/05/1997ANURAG A R

26 1015657 73.67 73.67 M-MUSLIM06/05/2003MUHAMMED HASHIM H

27 1016186 73.33 73.33 LC04/09/1999AMAL JOY

28 1016599 73.33 73.33 M-MUSLIM08/11/1999MUHAMMED SHAFI S

29 1014804 73.00 73.00 M-MUSLIM15/11/1988SUMINA S KANJIKKAL

30 1010265 73.00 73.00 EZHAVA03/05/1990ASWATHY V J

31 1012116 72.67 72.67 SC-CHERAMAR10/09/1996REKHA S

32 1027623 72.67 72.67 M-MAPPILA11/09/1998MUHAMMED IRSHAD N

33 1012931 72.67 72.67 EZHAVA05/05/1999ABHIRAMI A

34 1012057 72.67 72.67 M-MUSLIM23/04/2001ASIMA SURAYYA A

35 1012271 72.33 72.33 SC-KURAVA05/03/1995ASWATHY V M

36 1026779 72.33 72.33 EZHAVA24/07/2002RAHUL SUBASH

37 1027409 72.00 72.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

17/08/1997SRUTHI K

38 1012865 72.00 72.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

08/06/2001POOJA JAYAN J S

39 1020917 71.67 71.67 26/11/1988SREEDEVI K S

40 1010483 71.67 71.67 EZHAVA30/11/1994CHITHIRA J R

41 1016467 71.00 71.00 M-MUSLIM29/08/1998AFSAL J

42 1018731 71.00 71.00 27/12/1999JERIN JACOB

43 1026122 70.67 70.67 THIYYA24/03/1993ARUN K K

44 1012573 70.00 70.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/05/1999SREEKUTTAN S L

45 1015623 69.67 69.67 SC-KURAVA20/07/1997SARATH U

46 1013067 69.33 69.33 EZHAVA08/12/1989NIMYA B

47 1021291 69.33 69.33 OBC-
CHAVALAKKARAN

29/12/2000VANDHANA NANDHAKUMAR

48 1016436 69.33 69.33 14/12/2001SABARINATH M

49 1014911 69.00 69.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

06/09/1996VIDYA LEKSHMI P

50 1012915 69.00 69.00 EZHAVA15/10/1996JINI S LAL

51 1021548 69.00 69.00 SC-PARAYAN25/05/1997SARANYA P K



3 SURVEYOR GRADE II
STATEWIDE

No.251/2026/ERIVB

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

52 1016115 69.00 69.00 M-MUSLIM08/08/1997AFZAL A

53 1010722 68.67 68.67 EZHAVA10/01/1998MANJU A

54 1015654 68.67 68.67 EZHAVA11/03/1998ARATHY S

55 1014875 68.67 68.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

23/09/1999SREELEKSHMI S

56 1021347 68.33 68.33 12/04/1987NISSY BABU C

57 1026128 68.33 68.33 03/10/1992ASWINI A

58 1012220 68.33 68.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

02/11/1993JITHIN J P

59 1013372 68.33 68.33 M-MUSLIM29/10/1996FAISAL N S

60 1011311 68.00 68.00 M-MUSLIM02/07/1990ANSEENA S

61 1012529 68.00 68.00 LC01/09/1998AKSHAY S B

62 1010644 68.00 68.00 EZHAVA06/08/1999RESHMA S

63 1010921 68.00 68.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/03/2001KRISHNAPRIYA B A

64 1020757 67.67 67.67 EZHAVA12/12/1996VISHNU E S

65 1026220 67.67 67.67 THIYYA27/10/1999ADHARSH K

66 1027526 67.67 67.67 THIYYA21/05/2000ASWANTH B K

67 1023763 67.33 67.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

13/04/1994ASWATHI S

68 1012100 67.00 67.00 Nadars included in
SIUC

30/05/1991VIJITHA V K

69 1014044 67.00 67.00 EZHAVA08/01/1996VINITHA S

70 1020627 67.00 67.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

29/10/1999EVAN JOSE

71 1024594 67.00 67.00 EZHAVA04/03/2002ARJUN M

72 1022052 66.67 66.67 EZHAVA21/02/2000ASUL VIDYANANDAN

73 1013217 66.67 66.67 EZHAVA28/06/2000VAISHNU B

74 1022141 66.67 66.67 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

20/09/2003VYSAKH PRAKASH

75 1010552 66.33 66.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

20/05/1990REMYA R

76 1013006 66.33 66.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

20/05/1991SHEEBA KUMARY R

77 1014664 66.33 66.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

25/05/1993PRIYA J

78 1010604 66.33 66.33 M-MUSLIM02/06/1997AMINA S

79 1018711 66.33 66.33 12/02/1998PARVATI NAIR A

80 1018524 66.00 66.00 M-MUSLIM23/05/1987HARSHYA NAZEEM

81 1025655 66.00 66.00 THIYYA24/12/1993KEERTHANA O



4 SURVEYOR GRADE II
STATEWIDE

No.251/2026/ERIVB
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82 1013706 66.00 66.00 V-VISWAKARMA12/11/1999VISHNU L

83 1012966 65.67 65.67 EZHAVA25/07/1989REMYA R P

84 1015182 65.67 65.67 V-VISWAKARMA30/05/1994JYOTHI J N

85 1015528 65.67 65.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

05/03/2001REMYA J

86 1016147 65.67 65.67 21/06/2001ASWIN VIJAY

87 1011099 65.67 65.67 21/03/2002AISWARYA U M

88 1012898 65.33 65.33 EZHAVA19/01/1996ABHIRAMI B

89 1016838 65.33 65.33 LC01/01/1998SANIA JOSE

90 1010789 65.33 65.33 OBC-
KANIYAN[GANAKA]

KANISAN

29/07/1999NIVEDA D S

91 1012025 65.33 65.33 OBC-VANIYAN21/09/1999NIKITHA B

92 1022332 65.33 65.33 22/02/2002HARISANKAR

93 1022051 65.00 65.00 EZHAVA15/04/1998ARUN E S

94 1011961 65.00 65.00 Nadars included in
SIUC

22/10/1998KARUNA K RENJITH

95 1011066 64.67 64.67 M-MUSLIM18/05/1989RIJA BEEGAM F

96 1014907 64.67 64.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

02/11/1995RESHMA KRISHNAN R

97 1015257 64.67 64.67 EZHAVA29/11/1995AHALYA SAMSON

98 1027516 64.67 64.67 THIYYA09/05/1998VAISHNAV V

99 1014770 64.33 64.33 OBC-CHETTIES10/05/1985SAUMYA S

100 1010244 64.33 64.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

20/05/1986SOUMYA S K

101 1022317 64.33 64.33 EZHAVA22/05/1987SREERAJ P S

102 1014456 64.33 64.33 EZHAVA13/12/1996PREETHI PRASAD

103 1016225 64.00 64.00 V-VISWAKARMA16/05/1990ARUN RAJ A

104 1021116 64.00 64.00 EZHAVA23/04/1992APARNA SIVADAS

105 1011340 64.00 64.00 EZHAVA01/08/1995ATHIRA P R

106 1012441 64.00 64.00 EZHAVA14/11/1996JISHNU SUGATHAN

107 1025046 64.00 64.00 THIYYA17/04/2002GOPIKA M E

108 1015378 63.67 63.67 SC-MANNAN20/05/1991AISWARYA MURALEEDHARAN S

109 1014454 63.33 63.33 M-MUSLIM26/04/1993MUHZINA N

110 1025049 63.33 63.33 THIYYA22/01/1997SYAMILI A P

111 1026508 63.33 63.33 THIYYA05/09/1999RAHUL T
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112 1014858 63.00 63.00 M-MUSLIM26/04/1996SHANI HAMEED

113 1014867 63.00 63.00 EZHAVA31/10/2000DRISYA M G

114 1012571 62.67 62.67 SC-KURAVAN27/02/1992BIJU R

115 1013800 62.67 62.67 EZHAVA05/06/1992ADARSH S J

116 1012101 62.67 62.67 HINDU NADARS06/01/1997LEKSHMI V

117 1027118 62.33 62.33 THIYYA27/05/1998DRISHYA P

118 1015449 62.33 62.33 EZHAVA01/01/1999ANJANA PRATHAP

119 1022057 62.33 62.33 EZHAVA09/09/2002GOKULDAS N A

120 1012989 62.00 62.00 11/10/1989JINEESHA R

121 1025971 62.00 62.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/05/1994SREERAG K

122 1019193 62.00 62.00 22/04/1996JERBY CHERIYAN

123 1011037 62.00 62.00 SC-VELAN07/08/1997VARSHA S

124 1027580 62.00 62.00 THIYYA15/05/1999SULEKH N

125 1025425 62.00 62.00 09/03/2002ANJALI K V

126 1011755 61.67 61.67 SC-PULAYA20/12/1997ARYA R V

127 1027493 61.67 61.67 THIYYA29/12/2001AKSHARA A

128 1014953 61.33 61.33 V-VISWAKARMA09/07/1997SALINI S G

129 1014407 61.33 61.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

29/04/1998ATHIRA G

130 1022523 61.33 61.33 THIYYA05/05/1998LALANA K

131 1011760 61.33 61.33 LC23/10/1999ARCHANA A BABU

132 1011655 61.33 61.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

28/03/2001NIVYA RAJ R A

133 1015278 61.00 61.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

20/05/1992 ,NACATHIRA R PILLAI

134 1027186 61.00 61.00 THIYYA25/12/1993JOOBISHA C

135 1013025 61.00 61.00 SC-KURAVA10/06/1994VINEETH M

136 1014825 61.00 61.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

17/05/1995ATHIRA RAMACHANDRAN M

137 1012663 60.67 60.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

29/03/1999ADARSH M I

138 1014557 60.67 60.67 M-MUSLIM14/05/1999SWALIHA RAHIM A

139 1016446 60.67 60.67 EZHAVA19/09/1999SARANG S

140 1015885 60.67 60.67 M-MUSLIM30/11/2000MUHAMMED SHAFIN

141 1014760 60.33 60.33 V-VISWAKARMA30/03/1990 ,NACVEENA B
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142 1015606 60.33 60.33 M-MUSLIM22/02/1987MANOJ SHERIEF M

143 1026448 60.33 60.33 SC-PARAVAN24/02/1989NIKHIL R S

144 1016285 60.33 60.33 M-MUSLIM20/05/1990NAJEEB A

145 1011930 60.33 60.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

01/11/1991PRINCY K V

146 1014320 60.33 60.33 M-MUSLIM13/03/1992JASEENA J

147 1012029 60.33 60.33 SC-PARAVAN31/05/1993SANTHI L S

148 1015530 60.33 60.33 V-VISWAKARMA07/10/1997GOPIKA R

149 1013295 60.33 60.33 V-VISWAKARMA01/03/2003ABHINAND P C

150 1015296 60.00 60.00 SC-PULAYA28/05/1988REMYA CHANDRAN R

151 1015672 60.00 60.00 EZHAVA08/10/1996AKHIL A

152 1011378 60.00 60.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/01/2002GOPIKA J

Supplementary List

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

1 1020302 59.67 59.67 EZHAVA02/08/1999ADITHYA RAVI

2 1026975 59.67 59.67 THIYYA18/12/2000ATHIRA C K

3 1010277 59.33 59.33 EZHAVA30/05/2000ASHITHA RAJ

4 1026210 59.00 59.00 THIYYA17/05/1999ASWIN P

5 1011631 58.67 58.67 EZHAVA03/03/1990SONIA RANJITH

6 1024080 58.00 58.00 THIYYA19/05/1993SNOOJA K

7 1010173 57.67 57.67 EZHAVA30/10/2001SRUTHI D

8 1015208 57.33 57.33 EZHAVA29/05/1988 ,NACDIVYA P T

9 1023815 57.33 57.33 THIYYA08/08/1995SRUTHI P

10 1011238 56.00 56.00 EZHAVA20/06/1999ARAKNA V S

11 1021502 55.67 55.67 EZHAVA30/03/1989JIMNA K J

12 1012996 55.33 55.33 EZHAVA18/05/2003SNEHA B

13 1026549 55.33 55.33 THIYYA12/12/2003SAVAN M

14 1021175 55.00 55.00 EZHAVA30/11/1990ASWATHY K R

15 1016138 54.67 54.67 EZHAVA03/02/1994SUBHAG S

16 1014602 54.67 54.67 EZHAVA25/05/1995VIDHYA V S

17 1014494 54.67 54.67 EZHAVA21/06/1997SNEHA A
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18 1012383 53.67 53.67 EZHAVA15/06/1990VINEESH M

19 1021868 53.67 53.67 EZHAVA05/07/1998BHAVYALAKSHMI T A

20 1014110 53.33 53.33 EZHAVA01/04/1987 ,NACSARIKA S

21 1014154 53.33 53.33 EZHAVA12/07/1995KEERTHI G

22 1012828 53.33 53.33 EZHAVA22/04/1997LEKSHMY B L

23 1014581 53.00 53.00 EZHAVA18/01/1991INDU A J

24 1016395 53.00 53.00 EZHAVA14/01/1999SHINE S

25 1027114 53.00 53.00 THIYYA19/11/2001CHANDRA VINAYAN P K

26 1014909 52.67 52.67 EZHAVA21/08/1995PARVATHY R

27 1011351 52.67 52.67 EZHAVA22/07/1998JOTHIMA P S

28 1026212 52.67 52.67 THIYYA01/11/2000PRAVEEN M K

29 1024955 52.33 52.33 THIYYA08/11/1993BIBITHA K

30 1016211 52.33 52.33 EZHAVA09/10/1994RENJU R

31 1022073 52.33 52.33 EZHAVA15/09/1996SARATH P S

32 1025874 52.00 52.00 THIYYA12/10/1988VINCY C K

33 1021171 52.00 52.00 EZHAVA10/10/1990LISHMA SASIDHARAN

34 1013679 52.00 52.00 EZHAVA14/01/1997SUCHIN SHAJI S

35 1027453 51.67 51.67 THIYYA27/02/1991JILMA KONGATT

36 1022763 51.67 51.67 THIYYA07/04/2001ANJALI P

Scheduled Caste

1 1010701 59.67 59.67 SC-KURAVA27/03/1998SREEDEVI P S

2 1023070 59.00 59.00 SC-KANAKKAN14/11/1999AJEESH K

3 1022415 59.00 59.00 SC-MANNAN10/08/2004ARYA SANJAY K

4 1014777 58.67 58.67 SC-MANNAN15/04/1991REMYA R

5 1026142 57.33 57.33 SC-PARAVAN11/10/1996AKSHARA P

6 1015692 56.67 56.67 SC-KURAVA12/06/1997SACHIN S

7 1010742 56.33 56.33 SC-PARAVAN10/05/1988RAJESWARI G R

8 1021196 56.33 56.33 SC-PULAYA21/08/2000ASWATHY A S

9 1026744 56.00 56.00 SC-CHERUMAN25/05/1996AYANA T C

10 1023528 55.67 55.67 SC-CHERUMAN30/05/1988RADHESH V
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11 1026833 55.00 55.00 SC-CHAKKILIYAN03/11/2000DHANYA C H

12 1024976 54.33 54.33 SC-CHERUMAN05/05/1993RESHMA N B

13 1027063 54.33 54.33 SC-PULAYAN05/04/1995SUBHISHA BHASKARAN E

14 1021072 52.67 52.67 SC-PERUMANNAN23/05/1985RENUKA M R

15 1026565 51.00 51.00 SC-PULAYAN12/11/1992BAJEESH C M

16 1026474 51.00 51.00 SC-PULAYAN15/04/1998VISHNU P T

17 1023342 50.67 50.67 SC-KANAKKAN05/10/2000ABIJITH K

18 1022388 50.00 50.00 SC-MANNAN19/05/1991NIMISHA N

19 1016405 49.67 49.67 SC-PULAYA26/05/1985SREERAJ V

20 1022721 49.33 49.33 SC-KANAKKAN06/08/1999RADHISHA T P

Scheduled Tribe

1 1024804 59.00 59.00 ST-
MALAKKURAVAN

14/05/1997AJITHLAL B S

2 1028142 44.33 44.33 ST-MARATI27/06/2000LIKITH GANESH B

3 1025048 40.00 40.00 ST-KARIMPALAN12/02/2000BHAGYASREE P

4 1027821 37.00 37.00 ST-MARATI31/05/1996RANJITHA RAGHAVAN

5 1016612 30.00 30.00 ST-MALAI ARAYAN02/08/2001SANOVA SALU

6 1026705 29.00 29.00 ST-KURUMANS10/02/2003DEEPAK NATH A G

7 1026882 28.33 28.33 ST-KURUMANS19/02/1997SOORYA S S

8 1027930 27.67 27.67 ST-MAVILAN24/05/1994SARANYA B

9 1028068 26.33 26.33 ST-MALA
VETTUVAN

19/05/1996NIDHIN N

10 1027609 26.00 26.00 ST-MAVILAN11/08/1994ANAND NARAYANAN

11 1021842 26.00 26.00 ST-ULLADAN07/03/1999NEENU A V

12 1025792 25.33 25.33 ST-KARIMPALAN31/07/1999ASWATHI U K

13 1019066 25.33 25.33 ST-MALAI ARAYAN06/01/2000ANUMOL RAJESH

14 1026564 25.33 25.33 ST-KARIMPALAN19/06/2001AKSHAY T

15 1027332 25.00 25.00 ST-KURICHIYAN19/05/1998RAKHINA RAJAN

16 1028131 23.00 23.00 ST-MAVILAN15/03/2003JISHNU P

17 1027877 22.67 22.67 ST-MAVILAN11/01/2001SARIGA K

18 1026297 22.00 22.00 ST-KARIMPALAN24/02/1996ABHINAV I S

19 1026946 21.00 21.00 ST-PANIYAN01/05/1995AMALA U K
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20 1026828 21.00 21.00 ST-KURUMANS03/01/1999ABHINAND K R

Muslim

1 1023827 58.67 58.67 M-MUSLIM21/05/1997HABEEBA FARSANA T T

2 1013994 58.00 58.00 M-MUSLIM09/04/1999RASIYA P

3 1014634 57.67 57.67 M-MUSLIM09/02/1998SHYMA S

4 1026814 57.67 57.67 M-MUSLIM25/11/1999SAHADIYA S S

5 1021254 57.00 57.00 M-MUSLIM14/02/1987SHAMNAMOL K S

6 1012693 56.67 56.67 M-MUSLIM27/05/1995JIBIN S

7 1012333 56.00 56.00 M-MUSLIM07/03/1997SHAHUL HAMEED S

8 1024743 55.67 55.67 M-MAPPILA18/09/2001ASNID C

9 1013631 55.00 55.00 M-MUSLIM23/07/1999AJIMSHA A

10 1015866 55.00 55.00 M-MUSLIM21/12/2000ANZIL S

11 1025969 54.67 54.67 M-MAPPILA30/09/1998LUBNA E

12 1014798 54.67 54.67 M-MUSLIM24/11/2000SHIBINAMOL S H

13 1015876 54.00 54.00 M-MUSLIM16/12/1990NADARSHA I

14 1014074 53.33 53.33 M-MUSLIM18/10/1999AMINA S

15 1020518 53.00 53.00 M-MUSLIM20/07/1998AADHIL HIZAN K I

16 1023692 52.67 52.67 M-MUSLIM07/07/1986JAMSHEELA S

17 1015523 52.67 52.67 M-MUSLIM15/11/1993MAJIDA S

18 1015229 52.00 52.00 M-MUSLIM25/05/1988 ,NACHASEENA F

19 1014609 52.00 52.00 M-MUSLIM29/02/1996AMINA H

20 1014054 51.67 51.67 M-MUSLIM17/04/1998FATHIMA H

21 1014356 50.33 50.33 M-MUSLIM01/04/1993JAMIYA K

22 1014182 49.67 49.67 M-MUSLIM01/07/1996SHEHNA S

23 1023752 49.67 49.67 M-MAPPILA20/01/2003MOZHIKKAL FASNA

24 1024119 49.33 49.33 M-MAPPILA06/03/2001ISMAYIL VAFA T

25 1014153 49.00 49.00 M-MUSLIM17/03/2000HAZEENA S

26 1026536 48.33 48.33 M-MAPPILA12/01/1991MUHAMMED RASHID N

27 1026563 48.33 48.33 M-MAPPILA14/03/2000MUHAMMED FAREES K T

28 1015361 48.00 48.00 M-MUSLIM31/05/1996SUJINA N
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29 1016509 47.67 47.67 M-MUSLIM22/02/1996YAHYA I

30 1024442 47.33 47.33 M-MAPPILA05/05/1986SHAHID VC

31 1025561 47.00 47.00 M-MAPPILA17/04/2003ALEENA JASMINE

Latin Catholics/A.I

1 1011611 59.33 59.33 LC20/05/1992JASMIN S C

2 1010468 59.33 59.33 LC31/07/1998SURYA DAS J S

3 1015786 59.00 59.00 LC19/05/1993SAMSON VIJAYAN

4 1016414 57.67 57.67 LC16/05/1999ABHIJITH V B

5 1013378 56.67 56.67 LC03/12/1999ABHILASH A A

6 1016455 56.67 56.67 LC14/02/2004JEEVAN SHAJI

7 1019647 55.67 55.67 LC03/09/1995ANGEL MARY A S

8 1011486 54.00 54.00 LC15/05/1992RINCY RAJ S

9 1011495 53.33 53.33 LC30/03/1993ARCHANA A J

10 1011931 50.33 50.33 LC31/05/1997SOUMYA V V

OBC

1 1011597 58.33 58.33 OBC-NADAR12/02/1999ANGEL R S

2 1012630 56.67 56.67 OBC-VANIKA
VAISYA

20/01/1998PRASANTH P

3 1013497 55.67 55.67 OBC-
VEERASAIVAS[YOG
ISYOGEESWARA]

04/07/2003GIRISANKAR B M

4 1013716 55.33 55.33 OBC-VELAANS09/11/2001SREEDARSH J

5 1025107 54.00 54.00 OBC-SALIYAS02/07/1999ASWATHI T K

6 1014308 53.33 53.33 OBC-CHETTY10/03/1996NIMITHA KRISHNAN

7 1027464 53.00 53.00 OBC-SALIYAS23/05/1995ANJALI K

Viswakarma

1 1015863 58.67 58.67 V-VISWAKARMA26/09/2000GURUPRIYAN R

2 1014662 57.33 57.33 V-VISWAKARMA29/08/1993VARUNA V R

3 1015635 53.67 53.67 V-VISWAKARMA24/08/1995VINCIN V

4 1018245 53.33 53.33 V-VISWAKARMA26/07/1999RAHUL H

5 1026015 51.67 51.67 V-KAMMALA19/08/1996ASWATHI B S

6 1013077 51.67 51.67 V-VISWAKARMA31/05/2001AVANI V ANAND

7 1027189 50.33 50.33 V-KAMMALA27/02/1998AJUSHA M



11 SURVEYOR GRADE II
STATEWIDE

No.251/2026/ERIVB
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8 1014395 50.00 50.00 V-VISWAKARMA14/10/1994SHEETHU S L

SIUC Nadar

1 1013513 59.33 59.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

08/02/1997SREEJITH S

2 1011404 58.33 58.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

28/06/1993JINCY DAS J

3 1011235 57.00 57.00 Nadars included in
SIUC

14/05/1986SOUMYAMOL V S

4 1013289 53.33 53.33 Nadars included in
SIUC

17/09/2000JOBIN D

5 1013393 50.67 50.67 Nadars included in
SIUC

21/10/1999DANI S L

Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity

1 1015841 53.67 53.67 SCCC-SIDHANAR17/12/2001SEBIN M BUKKU

2 1012264 42.67 42.67 SCCC-SAMBAVA05/04/1995TIJO JACOB S

3 1018828 38.33 38.33 SCCC-SAMBAVAR10/01/1992UNNI SOMARAJ

4 1013789 33.33 33.33 SCCC-SAMBAVAR08/03/1994ARUN M

5 1012272 28.67 28.67 SCCC-SAMBAVAR14/10/1989VINEETH P

Dheevara

1 1017650 58.00 58.00 D-ARAYAN23/02/1992REVATHY V

2 1010328 41.33 41.33 D-ARAYAN18/11/1994SUCHITHRA SUDEVAN J

3 1010167 41.33 41.33 D-DHEEVARA14/12/2002REVATHY S

4 1020612 39.00 39.00 D-DHEEVARA12/12/1996ANAND T B

5 1020812 35.67 35.67 D-DHEEVARA08/09/1998ARUNKUMAR E S

Hindu Nadar

1 1022507 56.33 56.33 HINDU NADARS10/05/1991PRAVEENA P I

2 1011484 55.00 55.00 HINDU NADARS30/10/1998ABHIRAMI B

3 1012355 52.67 52.67 HINDU NADARS06/06/2002ARYA S S

4 1011991 52.00 52.00 HINDU NADARS10/05/1991PREETHA V

5 1012615 50.33 50.33 HINDU NADARS07/02/1998ABHINAND V B

Economically Weaker Section

1 1011065 59.33 59.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

30/11/1989ASWATHY V L

2 1024534 59.33 59.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/12/1998VISWARAJ K

3 1014495 59.00 59.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

21/04/1999ARATHY KRISHNAN B

4 1016385 58.67 58.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

11/12/1990ARUN KUMAR M

5 1011379 58.67 58.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/03/1995JIBI B J
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6 1015311 57.33 57.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

28/06/1992SARANYA A

7 1016135 57.33 57.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

03/03/1998JITHENDRAN K S

8 1010880 57.33 57.33 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/05/2000GOPIKA V S

9 1026023 57.00 57.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/07/2000SYAM PRASAD N

10 1022120 56.67 56.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

02/05/1998GOKUL SREEKUTTAN

11 1021890 55.00 55.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/03/1994ANJU MOHAN K M

12 1014584 55.00 55.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

16/05/1995ANUJA A V

13 1010445 54.00 54.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

24/09/1990NITHYA A

14 1019362 53.00 53.00 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

24/04/1997GODSON JOSE

15 1012994 52.67 52.67 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

07/05/1991CHINNU V

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 4% Reservation

Low Vision

Not Eligible

Deaf, Hard of Hearing

1 1012608 14.33 14.33 09/01/1999 DA-HIMOHAMMED SHAHIM SHAJAHAN

2 1011008 12.00 12.00 31/05/1981 DA-HIANEESH P S

3 1022372 1.00 1.00 27/02/1994 DA-HIKAPIL DEV V D

Locomotor Disability including LC, Dw, AAV with minimum one functional arm and leg each

1 1014970 42.00 42.00 20/03/1984 DA-LD/CPPRADEEP B

2 1015670 22.00 22.00 06/08/1998 DA-LD/CPSULIMATHAI

ASD (M), SLD, MI (40% - 70%) & MD involving above combination

1 1011007 26.33 26.33 20/05/1991 DA-MMAHESH R

2 1016371 7.67 7.67 12/06/1999 DA-MADIL YOUSUF
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NOTE (1) :- The result of the Candidates with Register Number  1011408 &1015872 are Withheld.

NOTE (2) :-The Ranked List will be in force till the publication of a new Ranked List after the expiry of a minimum
period of one year or till the expiry of three years which ever is earlier . Candidates from the Ranked List will be
advised for appointment in accordance with the rules and orders regarding reservation and rotation as amended from
time to time, if applicable, against vacancies reported to the Commission during the pendancy of the Ranked List. As
the advice for appointment depends on the occurance of vacancies there is no guarantee  that all the candidates
included in the Ranked List will secure appointment. The candidates remaining in the Ranked List at the time of
cancellation will have no claim at all for appointment on the basis of the inclusion of their names in the Ranked List. 

NOTE (3):-According to the existing procedure, revaluation of Answer script is not allowed. But Answer scripts will be
rechecked if the candidates apply for through their One Time Registration profile from the Commission's official
website www.kerala psc.gov.in by remitting the prescribed fee of Rs. 85 (Rupees Eighty Five only). The fee can be
remitted by e-payment through the portal. Applications submitted in any other manner( ie via email/Tappal/Direct) will
not be considered. A period of 15 (Fifteen) days time to apply for rechecking of Answer scripts will be allowed to
candidates with effect from the date on which the Ranked List is uploaded in the website of the Commission (ie on or
before 02/04/2026). Rechecking of answer scripts invalidated due to any defects will not be considered.Fee once
remitted will not be refunded.

NOTE (4) :-Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR Answer sheets (Part A & Part B) relating to this
selection shall submit online application through their One Time Registration profile from the official website of the
Commission, www.keralapsc.gov.in by remitting the prescribed fee of Rs. 335 (Rupees three hundred and thirty five
only) via e-payment mode available in the portal. A period of 15 (Fifteen) days time to apply for photocopy of OMR
sheets will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which the Ranked List is uploaded in the website of
the Commission ie on or before 02/04//2026. Application submitted in any other manner( ie via email/Tappal/Direct)
will not be considered. A copy of the answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR sheets
invalidated due to any defect will not be issued.

NOTE (5) :- The entries put in column (8) are based on the Communities specified by the candidate in their
Application forms and proved by them with necessary documents. The candidate whose Communities have not been
correctly noted in the Ranked List as proved by them in their Application should intimate the fact to the Deputy
Secretary (Examinations) -II, Kerala Public Service Commission, Thiruvananthapuram - 695004 within one month
from the Date of publication of the Ranked List to get the benefit of Reservation to which they are entitled to. In the
absence of timely information regarding discrepancies if any, the candidate will be advised as incorporated in the
Ranked List.

NOTE (6) :- Candidates who wish to relinquish their claim for advice from the Ranked list shall submit an application in
the format prescribed by the Commission to THE SECRETARY, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION,HEAD
OFFICE PATTOM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-4. The format is  available in the official website of the
Commission.The request for relinquishment in respect of those who do not submit the relinquishment application in
the format prescribed by the commission will not be honoured under any circumstances. The request for
relinquishment in the prescribed

Ranked List

Number of Candidates in the Main List : 152

Number of Candidates in the Supplementary List : 167

Number of Candidates in the list of Differently Abled categories : 7

Total number of Candidates in the Ranked List 326
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format should be duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation
and Office Seal along with notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in
the general conditions. The request for relinquishment along with the notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an
ID proof received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission
will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission up to the finalization of
the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such
request is received on or before the date of receipt of vacancy, based on which he/she is to be advised.

NOTE (7) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing 6 months period from the date of
finalisation of Ranked list.

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin
Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, SCCC - Scheduled
Caste Converts to Christianity, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar,EWS -Economically Weaker Section.

( By Order of the Commission )

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram

(Approved for Issue),

Section Officer


